

BID TABULATION

North State Water and Sewer, Inc 3195 Maplewood Avenue Winston Salem, NC 27103	Buckeye Bridge LLC 654 Buckeye Cove Road Canton, NC 28716	Mountaineer Contractors PO Box 606 Kingwood, WV 26537	Gilbert Engineering Co. 638 South Meeting Street Statesville, NC 28677	Dellinger, Inc. PO Box 929 Monroe, NC 28111	SIMCON Company, LLC PO Box 1838 Mount Airy, NC 27030
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 3% of total bid)	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$11,413.00	\$11,413.00	\$8,260.00	\$8,260.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	8" PVC Sewer, 0-6' Depth	104	LF	\$58.00	\$6,032.00	\$86.00	\$8,944.00	\$110.00	\$11,440.00	\$112.00	\$11,648.00	\$65.00	\$6,760.00	\$190.64	\$19,826.56
3	8" PVC Sewer, 6-8' Depth	261	LF	\$61.00	\$15,921.00	\$92.00	\$24,012.00	\$110.00	\$28,710.00	\$116.00	\$30,276.00	\$75.00	\$19,575.00	\$213.92	\$55,833.12
4	8" PVC Sewer, 8-10' Depth	543	LF	\$65.00	\$35,295.00	\$103.00	\$55,929.00	\$110.00	\$59,730.00	\$122.00	\$66,246.00	\$95.00	\$51,585.00	\$249.55	\$135,505.65
5	8" PVC Sewer, 10-12' Depth	232	LF	\$68.00	\$15,776.00	\$115.00	\$26,680.00	\$110.00	\$25,520.00	\$130.00	\$30,160.00	\$110.00	\$25,520.00	\$279.00	\$64,728.00
6	8" PVC Sewer, 12-14' Depth	204	LF	\$72.00	\$14,688.00	\$139.00	\$28,356.00	\$110.00	\$22,440.00	\$150.00	\$30,600.00	\$150.00	\$30,600.00	\$325.50	\$66,402.00
7	4' Dia. Manhole, 6-8' Depth	2	Ea	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,800.00	\$8,100.00	\$16,200.00	\$6,700.00	\$13,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,268.50	\$22,537.00
8	4' Dia. Manhole, 8-10' Depth	3	Ea	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	\$5,514.00	\$16,542.00	\$9,360.00	\$28,080.00	\$7,600.00	\$22,800.00	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,059.00	\$36,177.00
9	4' Dia. Manhole, 10-12' Depth	2	Ea	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,002.00	\$12,004.00	\$8,875.00	\$17,750.00	\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$14,120.00	\$28,240.00
10	4' Dia. Manhole, 12-14' Depth	1	Ea	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$6,746.00	\$6,746.00	\$11,675.00	\$11,675.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,446.00	\$13,446.00
11	4' Dia. Doghouse Manhole, 6-8' Depth	1	Ea	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,987.00	\$8,987.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,872.00	\$14,872.00
12	CABC Stone	50	Tons	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$37.90	\$1,895.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$77.50	\$3,875.00
13	Ditch Stabilization Stone (As Required)	200	Tons	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$77.50	\$15,500.00
14	Remove and Dipose of Unsuitable Material (As Required)	100	CY	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$89.00	\$8,900.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$38.75	\$3,875.00
15	Borrow Material (As Required)	100	CY	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$67.00	\$6,700.00	\$46.00	\$4,600.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.30	\$4,030.00
16	Video Inspection	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,342.00	\$6,342.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
	TOTAL BID (Items 1-16)				\$175,412.00		\$228,350.00		\$275,405.00		\$276,130.00		\$331,540.00		\$504,347.33

Red Denotes Mathamatical Error

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS CORRECT AND A TRUE AND ACCURATE COPY OF THE BIDS SUBMITTED, THIS THE 29TH DAY OF OCTOBER, 2022.

DAVIS • MARTIN • POWELL & ASSOCIATES

By: Michael P. Goliber
 Michael Goliber, PE

